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@ 7.600
MAX B.C. A 0 12X 3-48 UNC THRU ALL
- FOR THERMOCOQUPLE
® 3.300 CONNECTORS
MIN B.C.
T
60° 60°
? 250
900 900
®»5.211B.C.
¢ 4.290 B.C.
?2.250 B.C.

144° 144°

4X 8-32 UNC THRU ALL

DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS PROVIDED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE PURELY FOR
INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS.

NO LIABILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS.
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MICHIGAN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
8500 ANCE ROAD
CHARLEVOIX, MICHIGAN 49720
www.michsci.com

PRODUCT LINE:

CUSTOMER CODE:

PROJECT CODE:
MSC WIP HARDWARE

DESCRIPTION:,

‘8" WHEEL ADAPTER PLATE CUSTOME
SIZE | DWG. NO. REV
A 1014971 +
SCALE: 1:2 | | SHEET 1 OF 1
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